Bioresonance Mk 6 – XXX Pro
Features
30 Watt Bioresonance Output.
1 to 10,000 Hz frequency adjustment .(100 to 2000 Hz on Mk 5)
594  Pre-programmed treatments
100 User- programmable treatments
210mm wide(without handle),105mm high,and 280mm deep.
LCD display light.

Description Order Code Price £
************
Mk 6 XXT-Pro Bioresonance Instrument CYM-MK603 £2900.00
Mk6 Front panel/PCB upgrade to membrane panel (exchange) CYM-UP01 £250.00
Mk 6 upgrade from Cymatic to XXX-Pro Bioresonance + service CYM-UP02 £400.00
Mk 6 upgrade from Bioresonance to XXT Pro Bioresonance + service CYM-UP03 £200.00
Mk 7 Instrument ( with applicator and module of choice) CYM-MK701 £750.00
Mk 7-Z Program modules (see CD section for codes) CYM-MK701* £50.00
Mk 8 CD Instrument  (without CD player) CYM-CDI01 £610.00
Mk 8 CD instrument (with player) CYM-CDI02 £650
Bioresonance CDs CYM-CD + X* £50.00
Micro Applicator ( Standard ) CYM-MIC01 £120.00
Micro Applicator ( High Power ) CYM-MIC01 £120.00
Midi Applicator CYM-MID01 £150.00
Maxi Applicator CYM-MAX01 £150.00
Massage Applicator CYM-MAS01 £180.00
Strap Applicator (I large source) CYM-STP01 £160.00
Extender Strap (1Metre) CYM-EXP01 £10.00
Strap Applicators -  (Multiple sources)
Strap Applicator - Wrist CYM-STP02 £170.00
Strap Applicator - Wrist with Thumb hole CYM-STP03 £180.00
Strap Applicator - Neck / Arm / Thigh (- narrow strap) CYM-STP04 £190.00
Strap Applicator - Neck - wide strap CYM-STP05 £190.00
Strap Applicator - Back - (small waist) CYM-STP06 £250.00
Strap Applicator - Back - (large waist) CYM-STP07 £250.00
Strap Applicator - Elbow CYM-STP08 £180.00
Strap Applicator - Knee (small) CYM-STP09 £180.00
Strap Applicator - Knee - (large) CYM-STP10 £180.00
Aqua Unit Vibrational/electromagnetic unit for water CYM-AQ01 £200.00
Energiser Vibrational/electromagnetic unit for solutions CYM-ER01 £150.00
Bio-tique probes for direct electrical stimulation CYM-CYT01 £100.00
Cymatrans Converter CYM-CTQ01 £50.00
Red Bioresonance Laser module CYM-RLR01 £400.00
Laser Control Unit CYM-LCU01 £400.00
Reflexology Footbath CYM-FOT01 £150.00
Facial Sauna / Inhaler CYM-FAS01 £180.00
Acu-M Acupuncture Point Detector CYM-ACU01 £35.00
Stim-P Acupuncture Point detector+Stim CYM-STI01 £95.00
Excel Acupuncture Point Detector+Stim CYM-EXC01 £100.00
Extension cable for applicators/accessories CYM-XT01 £5.00
Extension cable for Laser CYM-XT02 £10.00
Extension cable for Biotique (2-pin DIN) CYM-XT03 £10.00
2 way splitter expander CYM-XT04 £5.00
Bioresonance   -    Price List
Bioresonance   -    Price List
Description Order Code Price £
(excl.VAT)
Chromatherapy probe (Infra Red 950nm) CYM-CH01 £50.00
Chromatherapy probe (Infra Red 880nm) CYM-CH02 £50.00
Chromatherapy probe (Ultra Red 680nm) CYM-CH03 £50.00
Chromatherapy probe (Red 660nm) CYM-CH04 £50.00
Chromatherapy probe (Hyper Red 640nm) CYM-CH05 £50.00
Chromatherapy probe (Orange 630nm) CYM-CH06 £50.00
Chromatherapy probe (Amber 600nm) CYM-CH07 £50.00
Chromatherapy probe (Yellow 580nm) CYM-CH08 £50.00
Chromatherapy probe (Green 565nm) CYM-CH09 £50.00
Chromatherapy probe (Green 518nm) CYM-CH10 £50.00
Chromatherapy probe (Blue 470nm) CYM-CH11 £50.00
Chromatherapy probe (Blue 430nm) CYM-CH12 £50.00
Chromatherapy probe (Purple) CYM-CH13 £50.00
Chromatherapy probe (Ultra Violet) CYM-CH14 £50.00
Chromatherapy probe (White) CYM-CH15 £50.00
Selection of any 6 Chromatherapy probes CYM-CH33* £200.00
Set of all 15 Chromatherapy probes CYM-CH44 £400.00
Chromatherapy Ultra Power (Infra Red 950nm) CYM-CU01 £180.00
Chromatherapy Ultra Power (Infra Red 880nm) CYM-CU02 £180.00
Chromatherapy Ultra Power (Ultra Red 680nm) CYM-CU03 £180.00
Chromatherapy Ultra Power (Red 660nm) CYM-CU04 £180.00
Chromatherapy Ultra Power (Hyper Red 640nm) CYM-CU05 £180.00
Chromatherapy Ultra Power (Orange 630nm) CYM-CU06 £180.00
Chromatherapy Ultra Power (Amber 600nm) CYM-CU07 £180.00
Chromatherapy Ultra Power (Yellow 580nm) CYM-CU08 £180.00
Chromatherapy Ultra Power (Green 565nm) CYM-CU09 £180.00
Chromatherapy Ultra Power (Green 518nm) CYM-CU10 £180.00
Chromatherapy Ultra Power (Blue 470nm) CYM-CU11 £180.00
Chromatherapy Ultra Power (Blue 430nm) CYM-CU12 £180.00
Chromatherapy Ultra Power (Purple) CYM-CU13 £180.00
Chromatherapy Ultra Power (Ultra Violet) CYM-CU14 £180.00
Chromatherapy Ultra Power (White) CYM-CU15 £180.00
Selection of any 6 Chromatherapy Ultra Power accessories CYM-CU33* £800.00
Set of all 15 Chromatherapy Ultra Power accessories CYM-CU44 £1700.00
6 channel Chromatherapy unit CYM-CY01 £650.00
Single Colour Chromatherapy unit (X = Colour number) CYM-CY0X* £650.00
*Postal delivery free  (Or Fedex  2 day delivery -  charge to be advised)
*Currency in Sterling calculated on day of transaction , e.g. £1.00=$1.90
*Instruments and accessories (except applicators) guaranteed for 3 years